Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

@ Ethan Rayo

Noah Blasi
Jace Townsend

Sam Cunningham

D
»
T
D

Logan Wells

* Bodey Kejr

»
»
™
A

Landon Pierson
TC Irish

Owen Partridge
Wilk Tanner
Benson Tanner

¢ James Dammeyer

¥5r Nick Harvey

Bryce Johnston

g 9@

Archer Ohnstad

A
§)
1/

JDDPOHTPE Y

Koi Horn

Justin Cecil
Logan Peterson
Haiden Ward
Cole Tregemba
Cole Johnson
Teague Malson

David York

12

10

11

12

12

11

9

10

11

11

10

12

10

11

12

11

10

11

10

TEAM

Buffalo High School
Rawlins High School
Buffalo High School
Newcastle High School
Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Glenrock High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Douglas High School
Rawlins High School
Newcastle High School
Glenrock High School
Wheatland High School
Buffalo High School
Glenrock High School
Torrington High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School

Rawlins High School

MARK

16:26.91

16:31.14

16:42.82

17:01.05

17:08.71

17:37.48

17:46.66

17:49.34

17:51.58

17:52.88

18:20.46

18:21.27

18:21.68

18:31.55

18:39.14

18:42.15

18:42.47

18:55.74

19:06.70

19:09.64

19:13.29

19:15.03

19:31.32

POINTS

—_—

© o0 N oo o0 b~ O w DN


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282111-ethan-rayo
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15131948-noah-blasi
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10119740-jace-townsend
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12493077-sam-cunningham
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9457443-logan-wells
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13717272-bodey-kejr
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927722-landon-pierson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15143563-tc-irish
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11059074-owen-partridge
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022261-wilk-tanner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16920743-benson-tanner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15174919-james-dammeyer
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16904625-nick-harvey
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022311-bryce-johnston
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12493082-archer-ohnstad
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15023371-koi-horn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400206-justin-cecil
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12282112-logan-peterson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11059078-haiden-ward
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400201-cole-tregemba
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927726-cole-johnson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16927686-teague-malson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11022293-david-york
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

™

@ Qg F

Mitchell Nott
Hudson Harris
Devlin Stokes
Jaden McGuire

Tyler Murray

%X Jack Noblin

= Mason Jolley

> Michael Schowengerdt

Colter Lewis

Xander Wilson

Zade Olson

* Lucas Scribner

Lane Carter

Dylan Conley

* Gilberto Martinez

G4r Azaziah Frausto

Ethan Stanfield
Bo Leever

Damian Petry

> Nick Ticknor

Jack Sedman
Teddy Sarad
Ty Haeffelin

Sutter Allen

& James Washburn

10

9

12

11

12

12

11

10

10

11

11

10

12

10

11

10

11

10

11

TEAM

Rawlins High School
Douglas High School
Burns High School
Newcastle High School
Wheatland High School
Douglas High School
Douglas High School
Glenrock High School
Glenrock High School
Burns High School
Torrington High School
Newcastle High School
Newcastle High School
Newcastle High School
Newcastle High School
Douglas High School
Glenrock High School
Torrington High School
Burns High School
Glenrock High School
Torrington High School
Wheatland High School
Torrington High School
Burns High School

Torrington High School

MARK

19:34.33

19:43.72

19:49.34

19:58.32

20:11.05

20:20.68

20:24.39

20:27.41

20:29.01

20:49.43

20:51.15

20:55.12

20:56.63

21:01.22

21:12.36

21:18.34

21:25.99

21:27.95

21:42.67

21:53.72

22:18.37

22:25.33

22:29.78

23:04.60

26:19.68

POINTS

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15591644-mitchell-nott
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16904623-hudson-harris
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17204075-devlin-stokes
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19788-burns-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15347570-jaden-mcguire
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400229-tyler-murray
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12950161-jack-noblin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16904621-mason-jolley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13645566-michael-schowengerdt
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16872728-colter-lewis
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17204074-xander-wilson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19788-burns-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15951139-zade-olson
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12304910-lucas-scribner
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12304912-lane-carter
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12304918-dylan-conley
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13821519-gilberto-martinez
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16961122-azaziah-frausto
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16799097-ethan-stanfield
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16931223-bo-leever
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17204077-damian-petry
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19788-burns-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15023370-nick-ticknor
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16931239-jack-sedman
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15144191-teddy-sarad
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15151840-ty-haeffelin
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17204073-sutter-allen
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19788-burns-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12296452-james-washburn
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS

49 @ Bransyn Daly 9 Wheatland High School 27:46.72 45

50 {22 Brady Donnelly 11 Wheatland High School 32:19.10 46
Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES

Buffalo High School 37 1+3+7+8+18 (21+22) 2:28 1-5 Split | 17:32 Avg
Rawlins High School 42  2+5+10+11+14 (23+24) 2:00 1-5 Split | 17:40 Avg
Douglas High School 84 6+12+13+25+28 (29+37) 2:43 1-5 Split | 18:52 Avg
Glenrock High School 105 9+16+19+30+31 (38+40) 2:37 1-5 Split | 19:19 Avg
Newcastle High School 112 4+15+26+33+34 (35+36) 3:55 1-5 Split | 19:30 Avg

Torrington High School 175  20+32+39+41+43 (44) 3:20 1-5 Split | 21:15 Avg

Poaqg TEID

Wheatland High School 177 17+427+42+45+46  13:36 1-5 Split | 24:16 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/17009590-bransyn-daly
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12400222-brady-donnelly
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19789-buffalo-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19849-rawlins-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19910-douglas-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19824-glenrock-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19848-newcastle-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19860-torrington-high-school
https://wy.milesplit.com/teams/19862-wheatland-high-school

