## **Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1	Ethan Rayo	12 Buffalo High School	16:26.91	1
2	Noah Blasi	10 Rawlins High School	16:31.14	2
3	Jace Townsend	11 Buffalo High School	16:42.82	3
4	Sam Cunningham	12 Newcastle High School	17:01.05	4
5	Logan Wells	12 Rawlins High School	17:08.71	5
6	Bodey Kejr	11 Douglas High School	17:37.48	6
7	Landon Pierson	9 Buffalo High School	17:46.66	7
8	TC Irish	10 Buffalo High School	17:49.34	8
9	Owen Partridge	11 Glenrock High School	17:51.58	9
10	Wilk Tanner	11 Rawlins High School	17:52.88	10
11	Benson Tanner	9 Rawlins High School	18:20.46	11
12	James Dammeyer	10 Douglas High School	18:21.27	12
13	Nick Harvey	9 Douglas High School	18:21.68	13
14	Bryce Johnston	10 Rawlins High School	18:31.55	14
15	Archer Ohnstad	12 Newcastle High School	18:39.14	15
16	Koi Horn	10 Glenrock High School	18:42.15	16
17	Justin Cecil	11 Wheatland High School	18:42.47	17
18	Logan Peterson	12 Buffalo High School	18:55.74	18
19	Haiden Ward	11 Glenrock High School	19:06.70	19
20	Cole Tregemba	10 Torrington High School	19:09.64	20
21	Cole Johnson	9 Buffalo High School	19:13.29	21
22	Teague Malson	11 Buffalo High School	19:15.03	22
23	David York	10 Rawlins High School	19:31.32	23

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	TE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		7	Mitchell Nott	10	Rawlins High School	19:34.33	24
25			Hudson Harris	9	Douglas High School	19:43.72	25
26			Devlin Stokes	12	Burns High School	19:49.34	
27			Jaden McGuire	11	Newcastle High School	19:58.32	26
28			Tyler Murray	12	Wheatland High School	20:11.05	27
29			Jack Noblin	12	Douglas High School	20:20.68	28
30			Mason Jolley	9	Douglas High School	20:24.39	29
31			Michael Schowengerdt	11	Glenrock High School	20:27.41	30
32			Colter Lewis	11	Glenrock High School	20:29.01	31
33			Xander Wilson	10	Burns High School	20:49.43	
34			Zade Olson	10	Torrington High School	20:51.15	32
35			Lucas Scribner	11	Newcastle High School	20:55.12	33
36			Lane Carter	11	Newcastle High School	20:56.63	34
37			Dylan Conley	10	Newcastle High School	21:01.22	35
38			Gilberto Martinez	9	Newcastle High School	21:12.36	36
39			Azaziah Frausto	12	Douglas High School	21:18.34	37
40			Ethan Stanfield	9	Glenrock High School	21:25.99	38
41			Bo Leever	10	Torrington High School	21:27.95	39
42			Damian Petry	11	Burns High School	21:42.67	
43			Nick Ticknor	10	Glenrock High School	21:53.72	40
44			Jack Sedman	9	Torrington High School	22:18.37	41
45			Teddy Sarad	11	Wheatland High School	22:25.33	42
46			Ty Haeffelin	10	Torrington High School	22:29.78	43
47			Sutter Allen	11	Burns High School	23:04.60	
48			James Washburn	9	Torrington High School	26:19.68	44

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLET	E		Т	EAM	MARK	POINTS
49			Bransyn Daly	9	)	Wheatland High School	27:46.72	45
50			Brady Donnelly	11	1	Wheatland High School	32:19.10	46

## **Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores**

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	B	Buffalo High School	37	1+3+7+8+18 (21+22)	2:28 1-5 Split   17:32 Avg
2	7	Rawlins High School	42	2+5+10+11+14 (23+24)	2:00 1-5 Split   17:40 Avg
3		Douglas High School	84	6+12+13+25+28 (29+37)	2:43 1-5 Split   18:52 Avg
4		Glenrock High School	105	9+16+19+30+31 (38+40)	2:37 1-5 Split   19:19 Avg
5	7	Newcastle High School	112	4+15+26+33+34 (35+36)	3:55 1-5 Split   19:30 Avg
6		Torrington High School	175	20+32+39+41+43 (44)	3:20 1-5 Split   21:15 Avg
7		Wheatland High School	177	17+27+42+45+46	13:36 1-5 Split   24:16 Avg